
SS1 - CYPRUS MOTOR MUSEUM - 11th Theotokos Foundation - 06/10/2024

A/A

ΑΡ. 

ΣΥ

Μ

ΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΥΠ. ΟΧΗΜΑ ΧΡ. ΚΑΤ. ΚΥΒ. Status Start Time Finish Time
Target 

Time

Time 

Taken 

Secs

Diff Secs Penalty

1 12 DON SAINSBURY GEOF HANSFORD-ADAMS 889A MG B 1971 H 1997 Active 10:42:00.00 10:54:08.84 RT1H 729.98 729.84 -0.14 0.14

2 2 DOROS THEODOROU DEMETRES DROUSIOTIS 457A BMW 320 1978 H 2000 Active 10:32:00.00 10:44:08.78 RT1H 729.98 729.78 -0.20 0.20

3 18 STAVROS STAVROU KYPROS TOUMBAS KL506 MORRIS MINI 1979 H 998 Active 10:48:00.00 11:00:08.75 RT1H 729.98 729.75 -0.23 0.23

4 5 GEORGIOS PAPAGEORGIOU LINDA MOUSOULIDES FC973 MG  B 1963 H 1800 Active 10:35:00.00 10:47:10.47 RT1H 729.98 730.47 0.49 0.49

5 25 STAVROS CHRISTODOULOU MERILYN CHRISTODOULOU CAN211 SUZUKI SAMURAI 1992 H 1590 Active 10:55:00.00 11:07:11.09 RT1H 729.98 731.09 1.11 1.11

6 20 GRAHAM HORE JACQUELINE MCCORMICK MEK754 VW SCIROCCO 1988 H 1595 Active 10:50:00.00 11:02:11.28 RT1H 729.98 731.28 1.30 1.30

7 15 ANDREAS CHRISTOU ALEX CHRISTOU NTY572 MG BGT 1976 H 1800 Active 10:45:00.00 10:57:08.46 RT1H 729.98 728.46 -1.52 1.52

8 11 BRIAN SPADEMAN TINA SPADEMAN 986A TRIUMPH SPITFIRE 1971 H 1296 Active 10:41:00.00 10:53:08.34 RT1H 729.98 728.34 -1.64 1.64

9 21 NICOS IOANNOU JANET IOANNOU KRW606 TOYOTA MR2 1988 H 1587 Active 10:51:00.00 11:03:12.41 RT1H 729.98 732.41 2.43 2.43

10 19 MARINOS KRITIKOS RIGINA KRITIKOU MAH160 BMW 635CSI 1985 H 3430 Active 10:49:00.00 11:01:07.41 RT1H 729.98 727.41 -2.57 2.57

11 8 ANDREAS KINNIS SOTIRIS KINNIS (7) 267A MERCEDES PAGODA 1967 H 2500 Active 10:38:00.00 10:50:07.25 RT1H 729.98 727.25 -2.73 2.73

12 32 BRANDON COOP NIAMH COOP KVX115 SUZUKI VITARA 2003 Z 1600 Active 11:02:00.00 11:14:13.53 RT1Z 729.98 734.53 4.55 4.55

13 26 PARIS MEZOS ELENI PASTOU CAW843 VW GOLF 1993 H 1599 Active 10:56:00.00 11:08:00.38 RT1H 729.98 720.38 -9.60 9.60

14 33 MARKOS MICHAELIDES MARIA STILIANOU KYC091 MINI ONE 2003 Z 1600 Active 11:03:00.00 11:14:56.53 RT1Z 729.98 717.53 -12.45 12.45

15 36 SALLY-ANNE SILVERWOOD-STACFEJACKIE KUFLIK NXT337 MINI 1CW ROADSTER 2013 Z 2250 Active 11:06:00.00 11:17:55.34 RT1Z 729.98 715.34 -14.64 14.64

16 28 ANDREAS IACOVOU CONSTANTINOS ECONOMIDES DAM497 VW VENTO 1994 H 1800 Active 10:58:00.00 11:09:52.91 RT1H 729.98 713.91 -16.07 16.07

17 4 MELIS NICOLAIDES THEOKLITOS PARGIOU BX398 MERCEDES 220S FINTAIL 1962 H 2195 Active 10:34:00.00 10:45:50.09 RT1H 729.98 710.09 -19.89 19.89

18 9 MELANIE KIMBER IOANNOU GREGORY OLYMPIOS 2006A FORD M151A2 1970 H 2300 Active 10:39:00.00 10:50:44.34 RT1H 729.98 704.34 -25.64 25.64

19 16 ATHINODOROS STEFANI MARINOS STEFANI(16.5)  JE851 AUSTIN MINI 1978 H 998 Active 10:46:00.00 10:57:38.09 RT1H 729.98 698.09 -31.89 31.89

20 7 STEVE WILKINSON MARILIN WILKINSON DW431 VAUXHALL CRESTA 1966 H 3300 Active 10:37:00.00 10:48:36.34 RT1H 729.98 696.34 -33.64 33.64

21 6 KIRIAKOS ANDREA NICOS COSTANTINOU 1154A MERCEDES PAGODA 1964 H 2300 Active 10:36:00.00 10:47:35.18 RT1H 729.98 695.18 -34.80 34.80

22 34 ANDREW COOP JANE COOP PBE911 PORSCHE 911 2006 Z 3800 Active 11:04:00.00 11:16:48.62 RT1Z 729.98 769.62 39.64 39.64

23 30 ANDROS CHRISTODOULIDES NIKOS TSADARIS KNC844 MITSUBISHI EVO 9 2002 Z 2000 Active 11:00:00.00 11:11:23.03 RT1Z 729.98 683.03 -46.95 46.95

24 22 MARIOS PANAGI MARIOS PANAGI XS618 NISSAN PATROL 1989 H 4200 Active 10:52:00.00 11:03:14.31 RT1H 729.98 674.31 -55.67 55.67

25 3 MARIA ARISTOTELOUS MARILENA SPYROU KMB353 VW BEETLE 2005 Z 1390 Active 10:33:00.00 10:44:10.65 RT1Z 729.98 671.65 -58.33 58.33

26 29 NICOS DEMOU STELLA DEMOU HPM348 MAZDA MX5 1996 H 1800 Active 10:59:00.00 11:09:57.94 RT1H 729.98 658.94 -71.04 71.04

27 31 POLICHRONIS POLICHRONI ELENI POLICHRONI HRN375 BMW 530 2001 Z 5000 Active 11:01:00.00 11:11:24.40 RT1Z 729.98 624.40 -105.58 105.58

28 23 ROBERT DE ROOS CONNY DE ROOS KYF 104 LAND ROVER DEFENDER 1992 H 2500 Active 10:53:00.00 11:03:24.18 RT1H 729.98 624.18 -105.80 105.80

29 38 KONSTANTINOS STYLIANIDES NIKOLETTA KONSTANTINOU SI280 0 1997 Z 0 Active 11:08:00.00 11:18:11.91 RT1Z 729.98 612.91 -117.07 117.07

30 10 ELENA KONNARI NEFELI ERMA STAMOULI (15) ES086 VW BEETLE 1970 H 1584 Active 10:40:00.00 10:50:09.96 RT1H 729.98 610.96 -119.02 119.02

31 35 KOSTAS DIMITRIOU RAFAIL DIMITRIOU NZB228 AUDI A5 S LINE 2011 Z 3000 Active 11:05:00.00 11:15:00.52 RT1Z 729.98 601.52 -128.46 128.46

32 35 KOSTAS DIMITRIOU RAFAIL DIMITRIOU NZB228 AUDI A5 S LINE 2011 Z 3000 Active 11:05:00.00 11:15:00.52 RT1Z 729.98 601.52 -128.46 128.46

33 37 LILIAN HAYBALL RICHARD KINGSTON PAH257 BMW 218i 2021 Z 1499 Active 11:07:00.00 11:14:58.50 RT1Z 729.98 479.50 -250.48 250.48
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SS2 - CYPRUS MOTOR MUSEUM - 11th Theotokos Foundation - 06/10/2024

A/A c/n ΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΥΠ. ΟΧΗΜΑ ΧΡ. ΚΑΤ. ΚΥΒ. Status Start Time Finish Time
Target 

Time

Time 

Taken 

Secs

Diff Secs Penalty

1 34 ANDREW COOP JANE COOP PBE911 PORSCHE 911 2006 Z 3800 Active 11:47:00.00 11:52:37.78 338.06 338.78 0.72 0.72

2 33 MARKOS MICHAELIDES MARIA STILIANOU KYC091 MINI ONE 2003 Z 1600 Active 11:46:00.00 11:51:36.28 338.06 336.28 -1.78 1.78

3 26 PARIS MEZOS ELENI PASTOU CAW843 VW GOLF 1993 H 1599 Active 11:39:00.00 11:44:36.25 338.06 336.25 -1.81 1.81

4 12 DON SAINSBURY GEOF HANSFORD-ADAMS 889A MG B 1971 H 1997 Active 11:25:00.00 11:30:34.97 338.06 335.97 -2.09 2.09

5 5 GEORGIOS PAPAGEORGIOU LINDA MOUSOULIDES FC973 MG  B 1963 H 1800 Active 11:18:00.00 11:23:34.53 338.06 335.53 -2.53 2.53

6 25 STAVROS CHRISTODOULOU MERILYN CHRISTODOULOU CAN211 SUZUKI SAMURAI 1992 H 1590 Active 11:38:00.00 11:43:35.38 338.06 335.38 -2.68 2.68

7 37 LILIAN HAYBALL RICHARD KINGSTON PAH257 BMW 218i 2021 Z 1499 Active 11:50:00.00 11:55:39.81 338.06 340.81 2.75 2.75

8 8 ANDREAS KINNIS SOTIRIS KINNIS (7) 267A MERCEDES PAGODA 1967 H 2500 Active 11:21:00.00 11:26:35.12 338.06 335.12 -2.94 2.94

9 7 STEVE WILKINSON MARILIN WILKINSON DW431 VAUXHALL CRESTA 1966 H 3300 Active 11:20:00.00 11:25:33.75 338.06 334.75 -3.31 3.31

10 20 GRAHAM HORE JACQUELINE MCCORMICK MEK754 VW SCIROCCO 1988 H 1595 Active 11:33:00.00 11:38:34.22 338.06 334.22 -3.84 3.84

11 21 NICOS IOANNOU JANET IOANNOU KRW606 TOYOTA MR2 1988 H 1587 Active 11:34:00.00 11:39:31.97 338.06 332.97 -5.09 5.09

12 19 MARINOS KRITIKOS RIGINA KRITIKOU MAH160 BMW 635CSI 1985 H 3430 Active 11:32:00.00 11:37:31.75 338.06 332.75 -5.31 5.31

13 29 NICOS DEMOU STELLA DEMOU HPM348 MAZDA MX5 1996 H 1800 Active 11:42:00.00 11:47:43.47 338.06 343.47 5.41 5.41

14 2 DOROS THEODOROU DEMETRES DROUSIOTIS 457A BMW 320 1978 H 2000 Active 11:15:00.00 11:20:32.00 338.06 332.00 -6.06 6.06

15 15 ANDREAS CHRISTOU ALEX CHRISTOU NTY572 MG BGT 1976 H 1800 Active 11:28:00.00 11:33:29.94 338.06 330.94 -7.12 7.12

16 11 BRIAN SPADEMAN TINA SPADEMAN 986A TRIUMPH SPITFIRE 1971 H 1296 Active 11:24:00.00 11:29:44.59 338.06 345.59 7.53 7.53

17 18 STAVROS STAVROU KYPROS TOUMBAS KL506 MORRIS MINI 1979 H 998 Active 11:31:00.00 11:36:44.62 338.06 345.62 7.56 7.56

18 4 MELIS NICOLAIDES THEOKLITOS PARGIOU BX398 MERCEDES 220S FINTAIL 1962 H 2195 Active 11:17:00.00 11:22:30.00 338.06 330.00 -8.06 8.06

19 28 ANDREAS IACOVOU CONSTANTINOS ECONOMIDES DAM497 VW VENTO 1994 H 1800 Active 11:41:00.00 11:46:53.84 338.06 354.84 16.78 16.78

20 38 KONSTANTINOS STYLIANIDES NIKOLETTA KONSTANTINOU SI280 0 1997 Z 0 Active 11:51:00.00 11:56:57.06 338.06 357.06 19.00 19.00

21 9 MELANIE KIMBER IOANNOU GREGORY OLYMPIOS 2006A FORD M151A2 1970 H 2300 Active 11:22:00.00 11:27:58.06 338.06 358.06 20.00 20.00

22 16 ATHINODOROS STEFANI MARINOS STEFANI(16.5)  JE851 AUSTIN MINI 1978 H 998 Active 11:29:00.00 11:34:16.12 338.06 316.12 -21.94 21.94

23 32 BRANDON COOP NIAMH COOP KVX115 SUZUKI VITARA 2003 Z 1600 Active 11:45:00.00 11:51:00.28 338.06 360.28 22.22 22.22

24 23 ROBERT DE ROOS CONNY DE ROOS KYF 104 LAND ROVER DEFENDER 1992 H 2500 Active 11:36:00.00 11:41:12.75 338.06 313.75 -24.31 24.31

25 36 SALLY-ANNE SILVERWOOD-STACFE JACKIE KUFLIK NXT337 MINI 1CW ROADSTER 2013 Z 2250 Active 11:49:00.00 11:55:09.06 338.06 369.06 31.00 31.00

26 10 ELENA KONNARI NEFELI ERMA STAMOULI (15) ES086 VW BEETLE 1970 H 1584 Active 11:23:00.00 11:28:05.97 338.06 306.97 -31.09 31.09

27 30 ANDROS CHRISTODOULIDES NIKOS TSADARIS KNC844 MITSUBISHI EVO 9 2002 Z 2000 Active 11:43:00.00 11:47:58.25 338.06 298.25 -39.81 39.81

28 31 POLICHRONIS POLICHRONI ELENI POLICHRONI HRN375 BMW 530 2001 Z 5000 Active 11:44:00.00 11:50:18.03 338.06 378.03 39.97 39.97

29 22 MARIOS PANAGI MARIOS PANAGI XS618 NISSAN PATROL 1989 H 4200 Active 11:35:00.00 11:39:54.12 338.06 294.12 -43.94 43.94

30 3 MARIA ARISTOTELOUS MARILENA SPYROU KMB353 VW BEETLE 2005 Z 1390 Active 11:16:00.00 11:20:41.84 338.06 282.84 -55.22 55.22

31 35 KOSTAS DIMITRIOU RAFAIL DIMITRIOU NZB228 AUDI A5 S LINE 2011 Z 3000 Active 11:48:00.00 11:52:41.84 338.06 282.84 -55.22 55.22

32 6 KIRIAKOS ANDREA NICOS COSTANTINOU 1154A MERCEDES PAGODA 1964 H 2300 Active 11:19:00.00 11:25:45.47 338.06 405.47 67.41 67.41

33 39 ZOE NTATSIOU IANNA NTATSIOU 0 FORD FOCUS 0 Z 0 Active 11:52:00.00 11:51:49.47 338.06 #NUM! #NUM! 137.00
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SS3 - CYPRUS MOTOR MUSEUM - 11th Theotokos Foundation - 06/10/2024

A/A

ΑΡ. 

ΣΥ

Μ

ΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΥΠ. ΟΧΗΜΑ ΧΡ. ΚΑΤ. ΚΥΒ. Status Start Time Finish Time
Target 

Time

Time 

Taken 

Secs

Diff 

Secs
Penalty

1 2 DOROS THEODOROU DEMETRES DROUSIOTIS 457A BMW 320 1978 H 2000 Active 12:18:00.00 12:19:04.84 65.83 65.84 0.01 0.01

2 18 STAVROS STAVROU KYPROS TOUMBAS KL506 MORRIS MINI 1979 H 998 Active 12:34:00.00 12:35:04.72 65.83 65.72 -0.11 0.11

3 19 MARINOS KRITIKOS RIGINA KRITIKOU MAH160 BMW 635CSI 1985 H 3430 Active 12:35:00.00 12:36:05.38 65.83 65.38 -0.45 0.45

4 26 PARIS MEZOS ELENI PASTOU CAW843 VW GOLF 1993 H 1599 Active 12:42:00.00 12:43:06.28 65.83 66.28 0.45 0.45

5 5 GEORGIOS PAPAGEORGIOU LINDA MOUSOULIDES FC973 MG  B 1963 H 1800 Active 12:21:00.00 12:22:05.15 65.83 65.15 -0.68 0.68

6 25 STAVROS CHRISTODOULOU MERILYN CHRISTODOULOU CAN211 SUZUKI SAMURAI 1992 H 1590 Active 12:41:00.00 12:42:05.53 65.83 66.53 0.70 0.70

7 12 DON SAINSBURY GEOF HANSFORD-ADAMS 889A MG B 1971 H 1997 Active 12:28:00.00 12:29:05.03 65.83 65.03 -0.80 0.80

8 9 MELANIE KIMBER IOANNOU GREGORY OLYMPIOS 2006A FORD M151A2 1970 H 2300 Active 12:25:00.00 12:26:05.84 65.83 66.84 1.01 1.01

9 8 ANDREAS KINNIS SOTIRIS KINNIS (7) 267A MERCEDES PAGODA 1967 H 2500 Active 12:24:00.00 12:25:03.78 65.83 64.78 -1.05 1.05

10 20 GRAHAM HORE JACQUELINE MCCORMICK MEK754 VW SCIROCCO 1988 H 1595 Active 12:36:00.00 12:37:03.62 65.83 64.62 -1.21 1.21

11 33 MARKOS MICHAELIDES MARIA STILIANOU KYC091 MINI ONE 2003 Z 1600 Active 12:49:00.00 12:50:04.34 65.83 64.34 -1.49 1.49

12 21 NICOS IOANNOU JANET IOANNOU KRW606 TOYOTA MR2 1988 H 1587 Active 12:37:00.00 12:38:04.32 65.83 64.32 -1.51 1.51

13 28 ANDREAS IACOVOU CONSTANTINOS ECONOMIDESDAM497 VW VENTO 1994 H 1800 Active 12:44:00.00 12:45:07.47 65.83 67.47 1.64 1.64

14 30 ANDROS CHRISTODOULIDES NIKOS TSADARIS KNC844 MITSUBISHI EVO 9 2002 Z 2000 Active 12:46:00.00 12:47:02.56 65.83 63.56 -2.27 2.27

15 22 MARIOS PANAGI MARIOS PANAGI XS618 NISSAN PATROL 1989 H 4200 Active 12:38:00.00 12:39:03.34 65.83 63.34 -2.49 2.49

16 11 BRIAN SPADEMAN TINA SPADEMAN 986A TRIUMPH SPITFIRE 1971 H 1296 Active 12:27:00.00 12:28:03.15 65.83 63.15 -2.68 2.68

17 15 ANDREAS CHRISTOU ALEX CHRISTOU NTY572 MG BGT 1976 H 1800 Active 12:31:00.00 12:32:02.09 65.83 62.09 -3.74 3.74

18 3 MARIA ARISTOTELOUS MARILENA SPYROU KMB353 VW BEETLE 2005 Z 1390 Active 12:19:00.00 12:20:01.22 65.83 61.22 -4.61 4.61

19 4 MELIS NICOLAIDES THEOKLITOS PARGIOU BX398 MERCEDES 220S FINTAIL 1962 H 2195 Active 12:20:00.00 12:21:10.84 65.83 71.84 6.01 6.01

20 16 ATHINODOROS STEFANI MARINOS STEFANI(16.5)  JE851 AUSTIN MINI 1978 H 998 Active 12:32:00.00 12:32:58.81 65.83 59.81 -6.02 6.02

21 23 ROBERT DE ROOS CONNY DE ROOS KYF 104 LAND ROVER DEFENDER 1992 H 2500 Active 12:39:00.00 12:40:13.18 65.83 73.18 7.35 7.35

22 36 SALLY-ANNE SILVERWOOD-STACFE JACKIE KUFLIK NXT337 MINI 1CW ROADSTER 2013 Z 2250 Active 12:52:00.00 12:53:13.88 65.83 74.88 9.05 9.05

23 29 NICOS DEMOU STELLA DEMOU HPM348 MAZDA MX5 1996 H 1800 Active 12:45:00.00 12:46:17.94 65.83 78.94 13.11 13.11

24 7 STEVE WILKINSON MARILIN WILKINSON DW431 VAUXHALL CRESTA 1966 H 3300 Active 12:23:00.00 12:24:19.44 65.83 79.44 13.61 13.61

25 10 ELENA KONNARI NEFELI ERMA STAMOULI (15) ES086 VW BEETLE 1970 H 1584 Active 12:26:00.00 12:27:18.69 65.83 79.69 13.86 13.86

26 31 POLICHRONIS POLICHRONI ELENI POLICHRONI HRN375 BMW 530 2001 Z 5000 Active 12:47:00.00 12:48:23.03 65.83 83.03 17.20 17.20

27 38 KONSTANTINOS STYLIANIDES NIKOLETTA KONSTANTINOU SI280 0 1997 Z 0 Active 12:54:00.00 12:54:32.18 65.83 32.18 -33.65 33.65

28 34 ANDREW COOP JANE COOP PBE911 PORSCHE 911 2006 Z 3800 Active 12:50:00.00 12:50:29.94 65.83 30.94 -34.89 34.89

29 32 BRANDON COOP NIAMH COOP KVX115 SUZUKI VITARA 2003 Z 1600 Active 12:48:00.00 12:48:28.09 65.83 28.09 -37.74 37.74

30 37 LILIAN HAYBALL RICHARD KINGSTON PAH257 BMW 218i 2021 Z 1499 Active 12:53:00.00 12:59:56.47 65.83 416.47 350.64 350.64

31 6 KIRIAKOS ANDREA NICOS COSTANTINOU 1154A MERCEDES PAGODA 1964 H 2300 Active 12:22:00.00 12:34:27.06 65.83 747.06 681.23 681.23

32 39 ZOE NTATSIOU IANNA NTATSIOU 0 FORD FOCUS 0 Z 0 Active 12:55:00.00 12:50:06.82 65.83 #NUM! #NUM! 1,362.46

33 35 KOSTAS DIMITRIOU RAFAIL DIMITRIOU NZB228 AUDI A5 S LINE 2011 Z 3000 Active 12:51:00.00 12:48:29.59 65.83 #NUM! #NUM! 1,362.46
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OVERALL - CYPRUS MOTOR MUSEUM - 11th Theotokos Foundation - 06/10/2024

A/A
ΑΡ. 

ΣΥΜ
ΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΥΠ. ΟΧΗΜΑ ΧΡ. ΚΑΤ. ΚΥΒ.

Status 

TC1
RT1 RT2 RT3 TOTAL

1 12 DON SAINSBURY GEOF HANSFORD-ADAMS 889A MG B 1971 H 1997 Active 0.139 2.091 0.80 3.03

2 5 GEORGIOS PAPAGEORGIOU LINDA MOUSOULIDES FC973 MG  B 1963 H 1800 Active 0.491 2.531 0.68 3.70

3 25 STAVROS CHRISTODOULOU MERILYN CHRISTODOULOUCAN211 SUZUKI SAMURAI 1992 H 1590 Active 1.111 2.681 0.70 4.49

4 2 DOROS THEODOROU DEMETRES DROUSIOTIS 457A BMW 320 1978 H 2000 Active 0.199 6.061 0.01 6.27

5 20 GRAHAM HORE JACQUELINE MCCORMICK MEK754 VW SCIROCCO 1988 H 1595 Active 1.301 3.841 1.21 6.35

6 8 ANDREAS KINNIS SOTIRIS KINNIS (7) 267A MERCEDES PAGODA 1967 H 2500 Active 2.729 2.941 1.05 6.72

7 18 STAVROS STAVROU KYPROS TOUMBAS KL506 MORRIS MINI 1979 H 998 Active 0.229 7.559 0.11 7.90

8 19 MARINOS KRITIKOS RIGINA KRITIKOU MAH160 BMW 635CSI 1985 H 3430 Active 2.569 5.311 0.45 8.33

9 21 NICOS IOANNOU JANET IOANNOU KRW606 TOYOTA MR2 1988 H 1587 Active 2.431 5.091 1.51 9.03

10 11 BRIAN SPADEMAN TINA SPADEMAN 986A TRIUMPH SPITFIRE 1971 H 1296 Active 1.639 7.529 2.68 11.85

11 26 PARIS MEZOS ELENI PASTOU CAW843 VW GOLF 1993 H 1599 Active 9.599 1.811 0.45 11.86

12 15 ANDREAS CHRISTOU ALEX CHRISTOU NTY572 MG BGT 1976 H 1800 Active 1.519 7.121 3.74 12.38

13 4 MELIS NICOLAIDES THEOKLITOS PARGIOU BX398 MERCEDES 220S FINTAIL 1962 H 2195 Active 19.889 8.061 6.01 33.96

14 28 ANDREAS IACOVOU CONSTANTINOS ECONOMIDESDAM497 VW VENTO 1994 H 1800 Active 16.069 16.779 1.64 34.49

15 9 MELANIE KIMBER IOANNOU GREGORY OLYMPIOS 2006A FORD M151A2 1970 H 2300 Active 25.639 19.999 1.01 46.65

16 7 STEVE WILKINSON MARILIN WILKINSON DW431 VAUXHALL CRESTA 1966 H 3300 Active 33.639 3.311 13.61 50.56

17 16 ATHINODOROS STEFANI MARINOS STEFANI(16.5)  JE851 AUSTIN MINI 1978 H 998 Active 31.889 21.941 6.02 59.85

18 29 NICOS DEMOU STELLA DEMOU HPM348 MAZDA MX5 1996 H 1800 Active 71.039 5.409 13.11 89.56

19 22 MARIOS PANAGI MARIOS PANAGI XS618 NISSAN PATROL 1989 H 4200 Active 55.669 43.941 2.49 102.10

20 23 ROBERT DE ROOS CONNY DE ROOS KYF 104 LAND ROVER DEFENDER 1992 H 2500 Active 105.799 24.311 7.35 137.46

21 10 ELENA KONNARI NEFELI ERMA STAMOULI (15)ES086 VW BEETLE 1970 H 1584 Active 119.019 31.091 13.86 163.97

22 38 KONSTANTINOS STYLIANIDES NIKOLETTA KONSTANTINOUSI280 0 1997 H 0 Active 117.069 18.999 33.65 169.72

23 6 KIRIAKOS ANDREA NICOS COSTANTINOU 1154A MERCEDES PAGODA 1964 H 2300 Active 34.799 67.409 681.23 783.44

1 33 MARKOS MICHAELIDES MARIA STILIANOU KYC091 MINI ONE 2003 Z 1600 Active 12.449 1.781 1.49 15.72

2 36 SALLY-ANNE SILVERWOOD-STACFEJACKIE KUFLIK NXT337 MINI 1CW ROADSTER 2013 Z 2250 Active 14.639 30.999 9.05 54.69

3 32 BRANDON COOP NIAMH COOP KVX115 SUZUKI VITARA 2003 Z 1600 Active 4.551 22.219 37.74 64.51

4 34 ANDREW COOP JANE COOP PBE911 PORSCHE 911 2006 Z 3800 Active 39.641 0.719 34.89 75.25

5 30 ANDROS CHRISTODOULIDES NIKOS TSADARIS KNC844 MITSUBISHI EVO 9 2002 Z 2000 Active 46.949 39.811 2.27 89.03

6 3 MARIA ARISTOTELOUS MARILENA SPYROU KMB353 VW BEETLE 2005 Z 1390 Active 58.329 55.221 4.61 118.16

7 31 POLICHRONIS POLICHRONI ELENI POLICHRONI HRN375 BMW 530 2001 Z 5000 Active 105.579 39.969 17.20 162.75

8 37 LILIAN HAYBALL RICHARD KINGSTON PAH257 BMW 218i 2021 Z 1499 Active 250.479 2.749 350.64 603.87

9 35 KOSTAS DIMITRIOU RAFAIL DIMITRIOU NZB228 AUDI A5 S LINE 2011 Z 3000 Active 128.459 55.221 1,362.46 1,546.14

10 35 KOSTAS DIMITRIOU RAFAIL DIMITRIOU NZB228 AUDI A5 S LINE 2011 Z 3000 Active 128.459 55.221 1,362.46 1,546.14

11 39 ZOE NTATSIOU IANNA NTATSIOU 0 FORD FOCUS 0 Z 0 Active 256.918 137.000 1,362.46 1,756.38

CLASSIC CARS

NON CLASSIC CARS
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AWARDS - CYPRUS MOTOR MUSEUM - 11th Theotokos Foundation - 06/10/2024

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION AWARD - CLASSIC CAR

1 12 DON SAINSBURY GEOF HANSFORD-ADAMS 889A MG B 1971 H

2 5 GEORGIOS PAPAGEORGIOU LINDA MOUSOULIDES FC973 MG  B 1963 H

3 25 STAVROS CHRISTODOULOU MERILYN CHRISTODOULOU CAN211 SUZUKI SAMURAI 1992 H

4 2 DOROS THEODOROU DEMETRES DROUSIOTIS 457A BMW 320 1978 H

5 20 GRAHAM HORE JACQUELINE MCCORMICK MEK754 VW SCIROCCO 1988 H

6 8 ANDREAS KINNIS SOTIRIS KINNIS (7) 267A MERCEDES PAGODA 1967 H

7 18 STAVROS STAVROU KYPROS TOUMBAS KL506 MORRIS MINI 1979 H

8 19 MARINOS KRITIKOS RIGINA KRITIKOU MAH160 BMW 635CSI 1985 H

9 21 NICOS IOANNOU JANET IOANNOU KRW606 TOYOTA MR2 1988 H

10 11 BRIAN SPADEMAN TINA SPADEMAN 986A TRIUMPH SPITFIRE 1971 H

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION AWARD - NON CLASSIC CAR

1 33 MARKOS MICHAELIDES MARIA STILIANOU KYC091 MINI ONE 2003 Z

2 36 SALLY-ANNE SILVERWOOD-STACFE JACKIE KUFLIK NXT337 MINI 1CW ROADSTER 2013 Z

3 32 BRANDON COOP NIAMH COOP KVX115 SUZUKI VITARA 2003 Z

4 34 ANDREW COOP JANE COOP PBE911 PORSCHE 911 2006 Z

5 30 ANDROS CHRISTODOULIDES NIKOS TSADARIS KNC844 MITSUBISHI EVO 9 2002 Z

OLDEST VEHICLE
4 MELIS NICOLAIDES THEOKLITOS PARGIOU BX398 MERCEDES 220S FINTAIL 1962

SMALLEST ENGINE CAPACITY 
16 ATHINODOROS STEFANI MARINOS STEFANI(16.5)  JE851 AUSTIN MINI 1978 H

LADIES CREW
10 ELENA KONNARI NEFELI ERMA STAMOULI (15) ES086 VW BEETLE 1970 H

36 SALLY-ANNE SILVERWOOD-STACFE JACKIE KUFLIK NXT337 MINI 1CW ROADSTER 2013 Z

3 MARIA ARISTOTELOUS MARILENA SPYROU KMB353 VW BEETLE 2005 Z

39 ZOE NTATSIOU IANNA NTATSIOU FORD FOCUS Z

ΜΙΚΡΟΤΕΡΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΔΗΓΟΣ
22 MARIOS PANAGI MARIOS PANAGI XS618 NISSAN PATROL 1989 H
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